
Gerald Sangudi
Marco Greco
Isha Kandaswamy
Eben Haber
Keshav Murthy

N1QL: A PRACTICAL GUIDE

Sitaram Vemulapalli
Johan Larson
Prasad Varakur
Manuel Hurtado
Tai Tran

N1QL = SQL + JSON





To Couchbase & N1QL 

Customers & Community


















Enterprise Jobs To Be DONE






1



2



3



4



Query on JSON
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Indexing
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Use Cases
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Monitoring and Tooling
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Couchbase N1QL
Enabling Engagement

http://query.couchbase.com




